RCPE-WIF| Password: chiron1681

SUPA

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance

INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

09:00
09:30
09:35
10:05
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

12:25
13:30
13:45
14:15
15:00

Royal College of Physicians of Edinburgh
9 Queen Street, Edinburgh EH2 1JQ

Thursday 11 May 2017

Registration: Tea/Coffee

Welcome: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO

Introduction: Malcolm Longair, Chair, SUPA IAC
Overview and Strategy: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
Graduate School: Christian Killow & Anne Pawsey
Tea, Coffee and Refreshments

Astronomy and Space Sciences: Ken Rice
Condensed Matter and Materials Physics: Chris Hooley
Nuclear and Plasma Physics: David Ireland
Photonics: Jennifer Hastie

Particle Physics: Victoria Martin

Energy: Paul McKenna

Physics and Life Sciences: Gail McConnell
Knowledge Exchange Strategy: lain Ross

Lunch

Lunchtime Break-out Session

Break-out Session: Feedback and Discussion
Closed Session

IAC Feedback and Recommendations

Close of Meeting



