

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

Royal College of Physicians of Edinburgh 9 Queen Street, Edinburgh EH2 1JQ

Thursday 11 May 2017

09:00	Registration: Tea/Coffee
09:30	Welcome: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
09:35	Introduction: Malcolm Longair, Chair, SUPA IAC
10:05	Overview and Strategy: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
10:30	Graduate School: Christian Killow & Anne Pawsey
10:45	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments
11:00	Astronomy and Space Sciences: Ken Rice
11:10	Condensed Matter and Materials Physics: Chris Hooley
11:20	Nuclear and Plasma Physics: David Ireland
11:30	Photonics: Jennifer Hastie
11:40	Particle Physics: Victoria Martin
11:50	Energy: Paul McKenna
12:00	Physics and Life Sciences: Gail McConnell
12:10	Knowledge Exchange Strategy: Iain Ross
	Lunch
12:25	Lunchtime Break-out Session
13:30	Break-out Session: Feedback and Discussion
13:45	Closed Session
14:15	IAC Feedback and Recommendations
15:00	Close of Meeting